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Notes Last First Country Rank Gender Born
DUGI Vid Josip CRO Male 1.1.2012.
Erdes Erik CRO Male 22.2.2013.
Ersek Juraj CRO Male 17.3.2010.
Gasparovic David CRO Male 9.11.2012.
Hodzic Vito CRO 117 Male 1.1.2010.
JANKEK Leon CRO Male 1.1.2010.
Kolaric Viktor CRO Male 1.10.2011.
Kules Matej CRO Male 24.8.2010.
Leskovar Petar CRO Male 13.4.2012.
Mamuzic Sergej CRO 147 Male 10.11.2011.
MARINI Daniel CRO 163 Male 28.10.2011.
Matijevic BALTAZAR CRO 162 Male 6.8.2011.
Mazalovic Borna CRO Male 29.1.2012.
PAPA Petar CRO 64 Male 1.1.2010.
SELTHOFER Karlo CRO Male 1.1.2012.
Bennett Sebastian GBR Male 22.9.2010.
BRUNELLESI Lorenzo GBR 37 Male 1.1.2010.
Dunmall James GBR Male 6.6.2011.
Fairholme James GBR Male 30.9.2011.
FARLAM Lucas GBR 19 Male 9.7.2010.
Hampton Harrison GBR Male 14.1.2010.
Hargreaves Alec GBR Male 22.4.2010.
Harrington Luke GBR Male 11.4.2010.
Heath Lucas GBR 31 Male 6.8.2010.
Helme Dylan GBR 22 Male 17.1.2011.
Hooper Noah GBR Male 10.5.2010.
Hursever Timur GBR 27 Male 6.1.2010.
Mak Dexter GBR Male 25.6.2011.
NGOKA Solu GBR 13 Male 31.5.2010.
Farkas Mate HUN Male 22.4.2010.
Hajdu Benedek HUN Male 27.7.2010.
Kardos Gergely HUN Male 25.7.2012.
Kerekes Bonifac Marcell HUN Male 12.8.2010.
KIRALY Zalan HUN Male 1.1.2010.
Marczi Balabam HUN Male 6.2.2011.
Matievics Abel HUN Male 16.4.2010.
MENTE Ors HUN Male 6.4.2011.
Mohai Marcell HUN Male 26.9.2010.
Molnar Daniel HUN Male 1.1.2010.
PANGHY Zsombor HUN 151 Male 1.1.2010.
Pauko Botond HUN Male 26.7.2010.
Timar Peter HUN Male 29.9.2011.
Petrovski Maksim MKD Male 6.1.2010.
HAJDIN Alexander SLO Male 1.1.2010.
Burbank Luka Teodor SRB Male 7.5.2012.
Gluvakov Damjan SRB 15 Male 9.5.2010.
Nikolic Mihajlo SRB 58 Male 19.7.2011.
Stojkov Petar SRB 2 Male 3.4.2010.
Stoskovic Nikola SRB Male 31.1.2012.
Tomasevic Marko SRB 16 Male 10.10.2011.
AYOTTE James USA 22 Male 1.1.2010.



7 poules
1 poule of 6 and 6 poules of 7
34 (70,83% of 48) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank
1 STOJKOV Petar SRB 2
2 NGOKA Solu GBR 13
3 GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB 15
4 FARLAM Lucas GBR 19
5 AYOTTE James USA 22
6 HELME Dylan GBR 22
7 HURSEVER Timur GBR 27
8 HEATH Lucas GBR 31
9 BRUNELLESI Lorenzo GBR 37
10 NIKOLIC Mihajlo SRB 58
11 PAPA Petar CRO 64
12 HODZIC Vito CRO 117
13 MAMUZIC Sergej CRO 147
14 PANGHY Zsombor HUN 151
15 MATIJEVIC BALTAZAR CRO 162
16 MARINI Daniel CRO 163
17 BENNETT Sebastian GBR
18 BURBANK Luka Teodor SRB
19 DUGI Vid Josip CRO
20 DUNMALL James GBR
21 ERDES Erik CRO
22 ERSEK Juraj CRO
23 FAIRHOLME James GBR
24 GASPAROVIC David CRO
25 HAJDIN Alexander SLO
26 HAMPTON Harrison GBR
27 HARGREAVES Alec GBR
28 HARRINGTON Luke GBR
29 HOOPER Noah GBR
30 JANKEK Leon CRO
31 KARDOS Gergely HUN
32 KEREKES Bonifac Marcell HUN
33 KIRALY Zalan HUN
34 KOLARIC Viktor CRO
35 KULES Matej CRO
36 LESKOVAR Petar CRO
37 MAK Dexter GBR
38 MARCZI Balabam HUN
39 MATIEVICS Abel HUN
40 MAZALOVIC Borna CRO
41 MENTE Ors HUN
42 MOHAI Marcell HUN
43 MOLNAR Daniel HUN
44 PAUKO Botond HUN
45 PETROVSKI Maksim MKD
46 SELTHOFER Karlo CRO
47 STOSKOVIC Nikola SRB
48 TIMAR Peter HUN
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Piste 1

14:30

Referee(s):

SINOVCIC Fran (CRO)

MATIJEVIC BALTAZAR CRO

HOOPER Noah GBR

MATIEVICS Abel HUN

SELTHOFER Karlo CRO

BENNETT Sebastian GBR

PANGHY Zsombor HUN

STOJKOV Petar SRB

Piste 3

14:30

Referee(s):

KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)

PAUKO Botond HUN

HARGREAVES Alec GBR

MAMUZIC Sergej CRO

MOLNAR Daniel HUN

NGOKA Solu GBR

MARINI Daniel CRO

STOSKOVIC Nikola SRB

Piste 5

14:30

Referee(s):

LESKOVAC Janko (CRO)

HAMPTON Harrison GBR

HODZIC Vito CRO

KEREKES Bonifac Marcell HUN

HARRINGTON Luke GBR

KOLARIC Viktor CRO

TIMAR Peter HUN

GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB



Piste 7

14:30

Referee(s):

FILIPCIC Roko (CRO)

PAPA Petar CRO

FARLAM Lucas GBR

PETROVSKI Maksim MKD

DUGI Vid Josip CRO

DUNMALL James GBR

MOHAI Marcell HUN

HAJDIN Alexander SLO

Piste 9

14:30

Referee(s):

LESKOVAC Ninoslav (CRO)

ERDES Erik CRO

MAK Dexter GBR

NIKOLIC Mihajlo SRB

JANKEK Leon CRO

FAIRHOLME James GBR

MENTE Ors HUN

AYOTTE James USA

Piste 11

14:30

Referee(s):

NEMETH-KOVACS Emese (HUN)

GASPAROVIC David CRO

ERSEK Juraj CRO

MAZALOVIC Borna CRO

MARCZI Balabam HUN

KARDOS Gergely HUN

HELME Dylan GBR

BRUNELLESI Lorenzo GBR



Piste 13

14:30

Referee(s):

KURTOVIC Zdenko (CRO)

HURSEVER Timur GBR

HEATH Lucas GBR

LESKOVAR Petar CRO

KULES Matej CRO

KIRALY Zalan HUN

BURBANK Luka Teodor SRB
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 NGOKA Solu GBR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 AYOTTE James USA 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 FARLAM Lucas GBR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4 HURSEVER Timur GBR 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
5 PANGHY Zsombor HUN 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
6 TIMAR Peter HUN 5 0,83 29 9 +20 Advanced
7 BENNETT Sebastian GBR 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
8 HAJDIN Alexander SLO 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
9 FAIRHOLME James GBR 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
10 KARDOS Gergely HUN 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
11 MOLNAR Daniel HUN 5 0,83 24 13 +11 Advanced
12 HARRINGTON Luke GBR 5 0,83 24 17 +7 Advanced
13 HEATH Lucas GBR 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
14 MARCZI Balabam HUN 4 0,67 25 12 +13 Advanced
15 PAUKO Botond HUN 4 0,67 25 13 +12 Advanced
16 BRUNELLESI Lorenzo GBR 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
17 STOJKOV Petar SRB 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
18 HELME Dylan GBR 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
19 MENTE Ors HUN 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
20 KIRALY Zalan HUN 3 0,60 18 11 +7 Advanced
21 MOHAI Marcell HUN 3 0,50 24 15 +9 Advanced
22 JANKEK Leon CRO 3 0,50 27 20 +7 Advanced
23 ERSEK Juraj CRO 3 0,50 22 16 +6 Advanced
24 HARGREAVES Alec GBR 3 0,50 22 17 +5 Advanced
25 HAMPTON Harrison GBR 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
26 HOOPER Noah GBR 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
27 PAPA Petar CRO 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
28 HODZIC Vito CRO 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
29 KEREKES Bonifac Marcell HUN 3 0,50 16 19 -3 Advanced
30 DUNMALL James GBR 3 0,50 16 20 -4 Advanced
31 KULES Matej CRO 2 0,40 11 18 -7 Advanced
32 MAK Dexter GBR 2 0,33 21 20 +1 Advanced
33 GLUVAKOV Damjan SRB 2 0,33 18 21 -3 Advanced
34 MATIEVICS Abel HUN 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
35 MAMUZIC Sergej CRO 2 0,33 12 26 -14 Eliminated
36 LESKOVAR Petar CRO 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Eliminated
37 PETROVSKI Maksim MKD 1 0,17 12 24 -12 Eliminated
38 STOSKOVIC Nikola SRB 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
39 NIKOLIC Mihajlo SRB 1 0,17 9 25 -16 Eliminated
40 MAZALOVIC Borna CRO 1 0,17 9 26 -17 Eliminated
41 SELTHOFER Karlo CRO 1 0,17 9 27 -18 Eliminated
42 BURBANK Luka Teodor SRB 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
43T KOLARIC Viktor CRO 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
43T MATIJEVIC BALTAZAR CRO 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
45 MARINI Daniel CRO 0 0,00 3 27 -24 Eliminated
46 DUGI Vid Josip CRO 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
47T GASPAROVIC David CRO 0 0,00 1 30 -29 Eliminated
47T ERDES Erik CRO 0 0,00 1 30 -29 Eliminated
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Place Name Member # Born Country
1 NGOKA Solu 00859529 31.5.2010. GBR
2 AYOTTE James 00861302 1.1.2010. USA
3T MOLNAR Daniel 00864156 1.1.2010. HUN
3T HEATH Lucas 00863139 6.8.2010. GBR
5 HAJDIN Alexander 00862130 1.1.2010. SLO
6 KARDOS Gergely 00864231 25.7.2012. HUN
7 MARCZI Balabam 00864276 6.2.2011. HUN
8 MOHAI Marcell 00864232 26.9.2010. HUN
9 FARLAM Lucas 00859511 9.7.2010. GBR
10 HURSEVER Timur 00860253 6.1.2010. GBR
11 PANGHY Zsombor 00860970 1.1.2010. HUN
12 BENNETT Sebastian 00863818 22.9.2010. GBR
13 PAUKO Botond 00864233 26.7.2010. HUN
14 STOJKOV Petar 00859083 3.4.2010. SRB
15 HARGREAVES Alec 00863812 22.4.2010. GBR
16 PAPA Petar 00856953 1.1.2010. CRO
17 TIMAR Peter 00864230 29.9.2011. HUN
18 FAIRHOLME James 00863544 30.9.2011. GBR
19 HARRINGTON Luke 00861210 11.4.2010. GBR
20 BRUNELLESI Lorenzo 00863422 1.1.2010. GBR
21 HELME Dylan 00863546 17.1.2011. GBR
22 MENTE Ors 00863720 6.4.2011. HUN
23 KIRALY Zalan 00864275 1.1.2010. HUN
24 JANKEK Leon 00862093 1.1.2010. CRO
25 ERSEK Juraj 00864042 17.3.2010. CRO
26 HAMPTON Harrison 00863822 14.1.2010. GBR
27 HOOPER Noah 00863808 10.5.2010. GBR
28 HODZIC Vito 00856944 1.1.2010. CRO
29 KEREKES Bonifac Marcell 00864286 12.8.2010. HUN
30 DUNMALL James 00863817 6.6.2011. GBR
31 GLUVAKOV Damjan 00860975 9.5.2010. SRB
32 MATIEVICS Abel 00864296 16.4.2010. HUN
33 KULES Matej 00856964 24.8.2010. CRO
34 MAK Dexter 00863042 25.6.2011. GBR
35 MAMUZIC Sergej 00861013 10.11.2011. CRO
36 LESKOVAR Petar 00864192 13.4.2012. CRO
37 PETROVSKI Maksim 00864213 6.1.2010. MKD
38 STOSKOVIC Nikola 00864301 31.1.2012. SRB
39 NIKOLIC Mihajlo 00859080 19.7.2011. SRB
40 MAZALOVIC Borna 00864195 29.1.2012. CRO
41 SELTHOFER Karlo 00864188 1.1.2012. CRO
42 BURBANK Luka Teodor 00864300 7.5.2012. SRB
43T KOLARIC Viktor 00864189 1.10.2011. CRO
43T MATIJEVIC BALTAZAR 00860201 6.8.2011. CRO
45 MARINI Daniel 00860206 28.10.2011. CRO
46 DUGI Vid Josip 00864040 1.1.2012. CRO
47T ERDES Erik 00864193 22.2.2013. CRO
47T GASPAROVIC David 00864191 9.11.2012. CRO
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Name Count Ratin Membe Poul Table of  Table of  Table of  Table o Semi-Fin Final
BALATONI Attila HUN 00862664 Ref: 1
BOROSAK Mirna CRO C 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FILIPCIC Roko CRO 00850672 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB B 00845005 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1

KURTOVIC Zdenko CRO 00850751 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
LESKOVAC Janko CRO B 00840162 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LESKOVAC Ninoslav CRO 00845200 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LOZANCIC Marija CRO 00864302 Ref: 1
NEMETH-KOVACS Emese HUN 00864298 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RAJKOVIC Lucija CRO 00850752 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SINOVCIC Fran CRO 00850688 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



EFC U14 OSIJEK FENCING CUP 2024.
20. travnja 2024. - 14:30

Country Count
Croatia (CRO) 15
Great Britain (GBR) 14
Hungary (HUN) 11
Serbia (SRB) 5
United States of America (USA) 1
Slovenia (SLO) 1
North Macedonia (MKD) 1


